
INSTRUCTORS TITLE EMAIL
Basil, Jennifer Professor jbasil@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Cevher, Murat Assistant Professor murat.cevher@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Chambers, Chantel Adjunct Lecturer chantel.chambers85@gmail.com
Cohen, llana GRAD B Iicohen1@gradcenter.cuny.edu
Connelly, David Adjunct Lecturer dconnelly@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Córdoba, Alonso Adjunct Lecturer acordoba@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Dickie, Robert Adjunct Lecturer rdickie@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Duckett, Gavin Grad B (Not Teaching) gduckett@gradcenter.cuny.edu
Forlano, Paul Professor (Not Teaching) pforlano@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Friedman, Ileana Adjunct Lecturer ileanaf@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Gabr, Arwa Adjunct Asst Professor arwa.n.gabr@gmail.com
Guobadia, Daniel Adjunct lecturer dodbadia@gmail.com
He, Qi Associate Professor qhe@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Herlan, James Joseph GRAD B jherlan@gradcenter.cuny.edu
Hosein, Roland Adjunct Lecturer - CLT rhosein@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Ikui, Amy  Professor aikui@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Jackson, Desmond Sub-Lecturer djackson@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Jeon, Hanjun Grad B hanjunjeon@gmail.com
Joseph, Florenal Adjunct-Asst Professor florenal.joseph@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Klein, David Adjunct Lecturer - CLT dklein@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Lipke, Peter Professor plipke@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Lopez, Antonio Adjunct Lecturer antoniothelopez@gmail.com
Lucas Benjamin Adjunct Asst professor lucas.benjamin.ny@gmail.com
McCartney, Kwame Adjunct Lecturer - CLT mccartney@brooklyn.cuny.edu
McEntee, Catherine Lecturer cathym@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Musolf, Kerstin Adjunct-Asst Professor kerstin.musolf@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Muth, Theodore Professor Thomas.paul.oracle@gmail.com
Petrovicheva, Anna Adjunct-Asst Professor apetrovicheva@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Polle, Juergen Professor jpolle@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Prasad, Malini Grad B mprasad2@gradcenter.cuny.edu
Quadri, Luis Professor lquadri@brooklyn.cuny.edu

Quigley, Tom GRAD B thomasquigley@gmail.com
Ray, Kathryn Adjunct-Asst Professor kray@brooklyn.cuny.edu
San, Avdar Adjunct-Asst Professor avdar.t.san@gmail.com
Samaddar, Sreyashi Sub-Lecturer sreyashi.samaddar@gmail.com
Saxena, Anjana Chair-Professor asaxena@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Schvarzstein,Mara Associate Professor mschvarzstein@gc.cuny.edu 
Shrestha, Rina Adjunct Lecturer - CLT rshrestha@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Silva, Andriele Dos Santos Grad B asilva1@gradcenter.cuny.edu
Singh, Amrita Adjunct Lecturer singhamrita122@gmail.com
Singh, Shaneen  Professor ssingh@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Staniczenko, Phillip Assistant Professor PStaniczenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Studamire, Barbara Assistant Professor bstudamire@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Thakur, Kabir GRAD B Kabirthakur98@gmail.com
Thomas, Paul Adjunct Lecturer thomas.paul.oracle@gmail.com
Wiech, Eliza Sub-Lecturer elizamwiech@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Wilson, Tony Associate Professor twilson@brooklyn.cuny.edu
Zhu, Shio Fung Adjunct Lecturer ShiofungZhu@gmail.com
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